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SKU HaseaHue mpas Product name Part of plant G wsp
3170 Aup Calamus Root 50 2.59
3164 Anteii Marsh-Mallow Root 40 2.39
3286 AHuC Anise Seeds 50 1.99
3167 barynbHuK Labrador Tea Root 50 2.09
3110 baasra Badiaga Powder 10 1.99
3181 bepesa Birch Leaf 40 1.99
3112 bepesa Birch Buds 50 499
3101 beccmepTHUK Everlasting Flower 35 2.19
3154 BoApPbILWHMK Hawthorn Berries 50 2.09
31541  BoApbIWHUK Hawthorn Berries 454 6.99
3261 BpycHUKa Foxberry Leaf 35 2.09
3271 Bby3uHa Elderberry Berries 50 2.49
3103 BanepuaHa Valerian Root 50 2.09
3272 Bacunek Cornflower Flower 20 1.99
3279 lopunua Mustard Powder 100 1.39
3155 Oesscun Elecampane Root 50 2.19
3111 JOHHMK Sweet Clover Herb 50 1.99
3105 ay6 Oak Bark 50 2.39
3125 Odywunua Origanum Herb 35 1.99
3126 3Bepobol St. John’s Wort Herb 50 1.99
3278 3emnsHMKa Wild Strawberry Leaf 50 2.29
3215 30/10TOM KOpPEHb Rhodiola Rosea Root 50 4,59
3191 30/10TOTbICAYHMK Centaury Herb 35 2.49
3253 MBa benasn White Willow Bark 45 2.29
3146 Kanenayna Calendula Flower 25 2.09
31461  KaneHpyna Calendula Flower 227 9.99
3212 Kunpei yskonuctHbii -~ Fireweed Herb 50 2.19
3199 Knesep KpacHbIn Red Clover Herb & Flower 35 1.99
3277 KopuaHgp Corriander Seeds 50 1.99
3127 KpanuBa Nettle Leaf 35 1.99
o



SKU
3196
3268
3106
3107
3290
3197
3158
3156
3122
31221
3108
3270
3143
3282
3255
3265
3128
3159
3264
3142
3144
3100
3276
3269
3157
3273
3150
3113
3296
3195
3130
3104
3131
3132
3145
3251
3198
3115
3116
3166
3266
3133
31331
3189
3281

Ha3zeaHue mpas
KpacHasa weTKa
KpoBoxnebka
KpywwnHa

Kykypy3a

Kypkyma

NaBaHaa
NlamunHapui
JlanyaTKa KonraH
J1én

J1én

Jlvuna

Nob6asHukK (TaBosra)
Nonyx

ManuHa

MaH:eTKa

MapeHa KpacuabHan
MaTtb-n-mayexa
Menuca
MoxKeBenbHUK
MOPO3HMK KaBKa3CKUi
MsaTa nepeyHasn
OpnyBaHYMK

OKOMNHUK

Omena 6enasn
OpTOCMbOH TbIYMHOYHBIM
OuaHKa

MacTywba cymka
Muxma opraHumk
MWOH yKNoHsALWMnCA
MoamapeHHMK
MNMofopPOKHUK 6ONbLLON
Mon-nona

MonbiHb

MycTbIpHUK
Pactoponwa
Pactoponuwa
Penawok

Pomawuka

Pomawuka

CabenbHuk

Cacdopa snoHckas
CeHHa

CeHHa

CUBUPCKNIA KeHb-LLIEHb
CmopoanHa yepHas

Product name

Rhodiola Quadrifida

Great Burnet
Buckthorn

Corn

Turmeric
Lavender
Laminaria
Tormentilla

Flax

Flax

Linden
Meadowsweet
Burdock
Raspberry
Ladies Mantle
Madder
Coltsfoot

Lemon Balm
Juniper
Hellebore
Peppermint
Dandelion
Comfrey
Mistletoe

Indian Kidney Tea
Eyebright
Shepherd’s Purse
Tansy

Peony

Lady’s Bedstraw
Plantain

Aerva Lanata
Mugwort
Motherwort
Milk Thistle

Milk Thistle
Agrimony
Chamomile
Chamomile
Marsh Cinquefoil
Saphora Japonica
Senna

Senna

Siberian Ginseng
Black Currant

Tpassi / Herbs

Part of plant
Root
Root
Bark
Silk
Powder
Flower
Whole
Root
Seeds
Seeds
Flower
Herb
Root
Leaf
Herb
Root
Leaf
Leaf
Berries
Root/Powder
Leaf
Root
Root
Herb
Leaf
Herb
Herb
Flower ORG
Root
Herb
Leaf
Herb
Herb
Herb
Hull
Seeds
Herb
Flower
Flower
Root
Fruit
Leaf
Leaf
Root
Leaf

G
25
50
45
25
60
25
35
50
100
454
35
50
50
35
35
35
35
30
50

35
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
35
40
35
50
35
50
50
50
30
114
45
50
50
227
40
50

wsp
2.99
2.39
1.99
1.99
1.39
2.19
1.99
2.19
1.99
5.99
2.39
2.39
1.99
1.79
2.19
3.19
2.19
1.99
2.09
3.99
2.09
3.05
2.49
2.29
2.29
2.19
1.99
2.89
2.29
1.99
1.99
1.89
2.19
1.99
1.99
2.09
2.19
1.99
4.39
2.09
2.59
1.99
5.29
2.49
2.49



Tpassi / Herbs

SKU HazeaHue mpas Product name Part of plant G wspP
3151 Conopgka Licorice Root 50 2.09
3123 CocHa Pine Buds 35 1.99
3124 Cnopblww (ropew, NTUYMIA) Knot Grass Herb 50 2.99
3178 CyweHunua TonaHas Cudweed Herb 30 2.09
3294 TMUH Caraway Seeds 50 1.99
3109 TonokHsaHKa (MmeaBex ywkn) Uva Ursi Leaf 50 1.99
3135 TbiCAYENNCTHUK Yarrow Flower 40 2.19
3179 YKpon Dill Seeds 50 1.89
3259 ®aconb Bean Shells 50 1.89
3267 ®eHxenb Fennel Seeds 75 1.89
3102 ®uanka Viola Herb 50 1.89
3139 XBoL, noneBom Horsetail Herb 35 1.99
3168 Xmenb Hops Cone 30 1.99
3274 Unkopuii Chicory Root 40 2.09
3152 Yabpeu, Garden Thyme Herb 50 2.09
3148 Yara Chaga Fungus 50 2.49
3134 Yepena Bur-Marigold Herb 40 1.99
3192 Yepena Bur-Marigold Herb 114 4.29
3258 YepHuKa Bilberry Leaf 40 2.39
3161 YepHonnogHas pabuHa Black Chokeberry Berries 50 2.19
3299 YepHblit opex Black Walnut Leaf 40 2.19
3138 YucroTen Celandine Herb 40 2.09
3140 Wanden Sage Leaf 45 1.99
3298 WaHapa Horehound Herb 50 1.99
3114 LWnnoBHMK Rose Hips Berries 100 1.99
31141 WnnoBHMK Rose Hips Berries 454 6.29
3275 LnemHuK Skullcap Herb 50 3.19
3147 3BKanunT Eucalyptus Leaf 45 1.99
3216 SXuHauen Echinacea purpurea Root 50 4.99
3257 IxuHauesn Echinacea Herb & Flower ORG 50 2.39

Kakue mpasbl cnpasamca ¢ npocmyooli?

Hanbonee pacnpocTpaHEHHbIE-3TO LBETbI POMALLKM aNnTeYHOM, NUCTbA Wandes, TpaBa 38epobos, Naoabl
LUMMOBHUKA, LBETbI INMbI U AP.

*npun NoBbILEHHOMN Temnepartype — oTBapbl U3 IMNOBOTO LUBETa, IMCTbeB MaJ/IMHbl U POMALLKOBbIX
COLI,BETMﬁ KaK )KapOnOHM)KaFOUJ,MVI, ﬂpOTMBOBOCI‘IanMTe}'IbeIﬁ n TOHM3Mpy¥OUJ,VIVI FOpFILIVIﬁ HaMUTOK;

# K le4ebHbIM TpaBam OT Kalliifl OTHOCUTCSA LWasdei — 0TBap 3TOro pacTeHUs crnocobCTBYET YMEHbLLEHMIO
pasfpaKeHUs CAIN3UCTOM, MO3ITOMY 3aBapuBaliTe TpaBy NPW CYXOM Kalle;

* MNPU HACMOPKE U/IN 33/I0XKEHHOCTU HOCA — KarJv Ha BOAHOM HacToe barynbHUKa, Wwandes 1 38epobos
YMEHbLUAOT BOCMAa/IEHME Y OTEYHOCTb C/IM3UCTOM, CHUMKAIOT BblAe/IeHNE SKCCyAaTa, CHUMALOT
pasgpakeHue;

* NPUPOAHbLIE UMMYHOMOZYNATOPbI — HACTOM NIOA0B LUMMNOBHUKA, BPYCHUKM, KaZIMHbI, OTBAP 3XMHALEN.
PerynapHoe ynotpebieHne BUTaMUHU3MPOBAHHOTO HAaNUTKA 06ecneynT yCTOMYMBOCTb OPraHN3ma K
BMpycam B Nt06oe Bpems roga.



JlekapcmeeHHble cbopbi / Herbal blends 4

SKU HaszeaHue c6opa Product name G wsp
3284 AHTMANKOTONbHBIN CO0pP Quit Drinking Tea 50 2.29
3288 AHTHanepreHHbIv cbop Anti Allergy Tea 50 2.29
3117 AHTUremoppounaanbHbin cbop ProctoHelp Tea 50 2.29
3283 AHTUTabauHbIN cbop Quit Smoking Tea 50 2.29
3177 Onabetnuecknin cbop (ApdasetuH) Blood Sugar Care Tea 50 2.95
3136 *KenyaouHo-KuLweyHbIn cbop GastroHelp Tea 50 2.29
3118 *KenyaouHbili cbop Stomach Tea 50 2.29
3137 *enueroHHbIN cbop Choleretic Tea 50 2.29
3119 MoueroHHbI cbop Water Balance Tea 50 2.29
3193 OcTeoxoHAPO3HbIM cbop OrthoHelp Tea 50 2.29
3163 OTxapKuBawLwmin cbop Breathe Easy Tea 50 2.29
3287 MeyeHOUHbIN cbop Liver Care Tea 50 2.29
3120 MoxyaeHus cbop Weight Lost Tea 50 2.29
3162 MoueyHbllt cbop Kidney Care Tea 50 2.29
3285 MpoTMB KaMHeW B MoYKax cbop Kidney Stones Tea 50 2.29
3291 MpoTuBoBOCNanUTENbHbIN CO0P Anti-Inflammatory Tea 50 2.29
3292 Mpwm Npoctyae cbop Anti-Cold Tea 50 2.29
3293 CnabutenbHblit cbop Cleanse Well Tea 50 2.29
3121 YcnoKouTenbHbIl cbop Relaxation Plus Tea 50 2.29
3289 XonectepuH MuHyc cbop Cholesterol Tea 50 2.29
3299 Mice Out Mice Out 25 2.29
3298 Bugs Out Bugs Out 25 2.29
9186 [lna nonockaHms ropsia u nonoctn pta  Throat Shield t/b 10t/b x3g 3.09

Frequently bought together for Cold Season
Anti-Cold Tea + Throat Shield spray + Cold Defense Ointment + Inmune Defense Drops




> TpaeaHvie yau / Herbal Tea
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SKU HaseaHue 4ana Product name Pack wsp

7206 BpOHXONNTUYECKNI Yali
7201 OunabeTnyecknii yai

7205 KenyaoyHbIn Yyai
7220 MMMYHHbIV Yait
7246 Jlnnosbii Yam
7210 MoueroHHbI Yai
7223 MeyeHoYHbIN Yal
7211 MoyeyHblit Yyamn

7208 Perynupytowmii gasneHue Yai

7239 CeppageyHblit yai

7213 CnabutenbHbIN Yai

7209 COHHbIN Yal

7214 YCNOKOUTENbHbIN Yait
7203 Yait gns noxyaeHun

7248 Yan us varum

Breathe Easy Tea

Blood Sugar Support Tea
Digest Support Tea
Immune Support Tea

Linden Tea

Water Balance Tea

20t/bags 3.15
20t/bags 3.15
20t/bags 3.15
20t/bags 3.15
20t/bags 3.15
20t/bags 3.15

Liver Support Tea 20t/bags 3.15
Kidney Support Tea 20t/bags 3.15
Blood Pressure Support Tea 20t/bags 3.15
Heart Support Tea 20t/bags 3.15

Cleanse Well Tea

Sleep Well Tea

Stress Relief Tea
Weight Loss Tea

Chaga Tea

20t/bags 3.15
20t/bags 3.15
20 t/bags 3.15
20t/bags 3.15
20t/bags 3.39

TpasAHbIe Yau NO eBPONENCKUM peuentTam

YHUKabHble peuenmel 0arom KoY K 300p08bH U 001201eMuto.
*TpaBsaHble Yau NpocTbie, Hegoporne U 3PpPeKTUBHbIE.
*MpPUATHBLIN apOMaTHbIN HanMToK 6e3 KodeunHa.

*HemenMKaMeHTO3Han NpopuUNakTMKa 1 IeYeHMEe LEesioro psaa
3abonesaHu.

Salem Botanicals ncnosb3yet oTbopHOE KayecTBEHHOE CbipbE A1A
NpOn3BOACTBA YaéB, BK/OYAA TPaBbl, BblpalleHHbIe Ha
cobcTBEeHHbIX noaax B wrate NJ.




SKU

9812
9811
9815
9800
9816
9807
9817
9808
9810
9802
9803

9819
9804
9820
9825
9823
9824
9821
9818
9822

1001
1031
1043
1137
1011
1186
1066
1133
2111
1109
1030
1029

Muweesvie dobaseku / Dietary Suppliments

HaszeaHue npenapama
Salem Botanicals
BanepuaHbl aKcTpakT 35 mr
BeuepHasa BanepmaHa
MaTo4YHOe MOJIOYKO Kancybl
MaHKpeaTuH Kancynbl
Mpononuc Kancynbl
MycTbIpHUK Kancynbl
MuennHHas nbibLA
Pactopona kancynbl

CeHHa Kancynbl

TonnHambyp Kancysbl

Yara kancynbl

Greenhelp
MHekonornyeckas sawmTa
3awmnTa UMMyHUTETA
3awmnTa oT anneprum

3awmTa OT AaBNeHuUA
3auwmTa ot Amabera

3almTa NULLEBAPUTENBHOM CUCTEMDI
3awmTa nokos

3awmTa npocTaTsl
Yponoruyeckas 3awmTa
AnbmepHamueHas NpoodyKyus
AKTUBMPOBAHHBIN Yronb
Annoxon

AckopburHOBana KMcAoTa
AcnunpuH

BanepuaHbl 3KCTpaKT
lematoreH

Mymune

Mapauetamon

TabneTkun AN NON0BOM aKTUBHOCTHU
decran

LncrtoH

Liv-52

= ﬂ? 3
% : Bee Propolis =
TRl 2 | AR E

o N

Product name

Valerian Forte capsules
Evening Valerian

Royal Jelly capsules
Pancreatin capsules
Propolis capsules
Motherwort capsules
Bee Pollen

Milk Thistle capsules
Senna leaf capsules
Jerusalem Artichoke capsules
Chaga capsules

Gyne Defense

Immune Defense
Allergy Defense

Blood Pressure Defense
Blood Sugar Defense
Digestive Defense

Calm Defense

Procto Defense

Urino Defense

Activated Charcoal
Allochol

Ascorbic Acid (Roll)
Aspirin

Valerian Extract
Iron Man bar
Mummyo
Paracetamol
Tablets for better sex
Festal

Cystone

Liv -52

Q-ty

60 caps
60 caps
30 caps
100 caps
100 caps
100 caps
60 caps
100 caps
100 caps
100 caps
100 caps

60 caps
60 caps
60 caps
60 caps
60 caps
60 caps
60 caps
60 caps
60 caps

10 tab
50 tab
10 tab
10 tab
50 tab
50 g (3.5 0z)
5g(0.2 0z)
10 tab
10 tab
10 tab
60 tab
100 tab

wsp

3.95
3.95
5.95
8.45
8.15
5.05
6.95
5.05
5.05
6.45
5.05

5.05
5.05
5.05
5.05
5.05
5.05
5.05
5.05
5.05

0.99
3.79
0.89
0.99
1.49
0.99
3.05
0.99
25.00
1.90
6.75
6.95



> Hacmoliku, kanau / Drops and tinctures
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SKU  HaseaHue npenapama Product name ml wsp
Salem Botanicals
9170 BanokopguH ¢ouTO Phyto Valocordin 50 5.69
9172 TunepToHWYECKMe Kanau Hyper Tonic 50 3.99
9158 3on0T0M YC HacToMKa Basket Plant Tincture 30 3.29
9109 KalTaHa KOHCKOro HacToMKa Horse Chestnut Tincture 50 3.99
9012 Kopsanon H Corvalol N 30 6.99
9142 Tlponocon Proposol 58 4.29
9077 CuBUPCKOro XKeHblLUEHA HAacToMKa Siberian Ginseng Tincture 50 3.09
9165 TyAa Kanau ywHble Thuja Drops 25 2.59
9174 VYponecaH Urolesan 25 5.99
9025 YepHoro opexa HacTolMKa Black Walnut Tincture 50 2.99
9171 SxMHaueu HacTolKa Echinacea Tincture 50 3.19

Help Improve Your Digestion
Gastro Help Blend + Digest Support Tea + Stomach Defense Drops + Senna Leaf Capsules

=) THE WISDOM OF NATURE & THE POWER OF SUIENCES
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Take Care of Your Liver
Liver Care Blend + Liver Support Tea + Liver Support Syrup + Milk Thistle Capsules
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SKU  HassaHue npenapama
Phytolab

9068 bBoApbIWHMKA HAacToMKa

9114 boApbIWHKKA HAacTOMKa

9066 BanepwuaHbl HacTOMKa

9013 Banokopmupg,

9065 BeuepHaa BanepmaHa

9075 3Bepob0os HacToMKa

9028 3eneHuHa Kanau

9069 KaneHaynbl HacTOMKa

9161 KpacHbI KopeHb HacToMKa
9118 JlaHAbllWwa HacToMKa

9023  JlaHAblWw+BanepraHa HacTomKa
9169  JlaHAbIW+NYCTbIPHUK HACTOMKA
9070 MasTbl NepeyHoM HaCToMKa
9074 T[lepua CTPY4KOBOro HACTOMKa
9108 [MMOHa YKNOHAOLLErocs HaCToMKa
9084  MonbiHM HacTOMKa

9072 [pononuca HacToMKa

9073  [lycTbIpHWMKA HACTOMKaA

9136  PoaMonbl SKCTPAKT KUAKUM
9127 dutogeHT

9119 dwuTtocep,

9150 YwuctoTena HacToiKa

9076  SBKanMNTa HacToMKa

BeuepHsas eanepuaHa
- * PekomeHayeTcA nNpu cTpecce,

_— COCTOAHWUWN TPEBOXKHOCTH,
 ting Ve © HapyLeHUn cHa.

= %k OKa3sblBaeT KeN4YeroHHoe,
NPOTUBOBOCNANNTENbHOE U
HaKTepuLMaHOE AeicTBUA.

LR R b T L i

Hacmoiiku, kanau / Drops and tinctures

Product name

Hawthorn Tincture
Hawthorn Tincture
Valerian Tincture
Valocormidum

Evening Valerian

St. John’s Wort Tincture
Zelenin Drops

Calendula Tincture

Red Root Extract

Lily of the Valley Tincture
Lily of the Valley + Valerian
Lily of the Valley + Motherwort
Peppermint Tincture
Capsicum Tincture
Peony Tincture

Mugwort Tincture
Propolis Tincture
Motherwort Tincture
Rhodiola Rosea Tincture
Phytodentum
Phytosedum

Celandine Tincture
Eucalyptus Tincture

Keeps You Calm

AKcmpakm easnepuaHsoi

—

CHa.
© —PheytoLat & [
" Valerian Forte

ALK AETE

wet

30
100
30
25
30
30
30
50
50
30
30

30
50
50
30
30
30
30
100
100
30
30

= b i e

wspP

1.29
3.29
1.39
1.49
2.39
1.09
1.39
1.79
3.99
1.39
1.39
1.39
1.19
1.59
1.69
1.19
1.79
1.29
1.49
2.99
3.29
1.59
1.09

* Obneryaer HacTtynieHne eCteCtBeHHOro

* O6/1a42€T KeNYEeroHHbIM AeNCTBUEM,
yBennumsaet cekpeunto KKT,
paclmpaeT KOPOHapPHbIe CoCyAbl.



SKU

9182
9180
9173
9163
9164
9120
9177
9175
9176
9141
9183
9185
9166

Hacmoliku, kanau / Drops and tinctures

GrecrnHelp®
| Immune Defense’
| Echinacea 5

HaseaHue npenapama
GreenHelp

MMnepToHMYECKMe Kanau

[na noxyaeHus Kanam
enygouHble Kanau

3awmTa NpocTaThl A1 MYXKUYMH
MMMYHHble Kanau (dxmnHaues)
MMMyHHble Kanau (Mccon)
Kanau gna Hoca

Cnpeit Ans NoBbIW NOMOBOMN aKTUBH
Cnpeit ans ropna

Cnpeli gns nonocTv pTa v ropaa
Yponormyeckue Kanam
YcrnoKouTeibHble Kanau

YuwHble Kanam

GreenHelp®
¢ Immune Defense' |
. Hysop
=

.

Product name

Blood Pressure Defense Drops
Weight Control Drops

Stomach Defense Drops

Procto Defense Drops

Immune Defense Drops (Echinacea)
Immune Defense Drops (Hyssop)
Nose Defense Drops
Aphrodisiac for man Spray
Throat Defense Spray

Thoat Shield Spray

Urino Defense Drops

Calm Defense Drops

Ear Defense Drops

Maintain Your Blood Pressure
Hawthorn berry + Blood Pressure Support Tea + Hyper Tonic + Blood Pressure Defense Capsules

10

e Sum

\ \ BLOOD PRESSURE
)

support

50
50
50
50
50

30
30
30
30
25
50
25

wsp

4.19
4.19
2.99
4.19
4.19
4.19
3.19
3.49
3.19
3.19
5.99
4.19
2.59




Macna / Oils 4

SKU  HasseaHue npenapama Product name Use ml wsp
Salem Botanicals
9204 3Bepobos macno St. John’s Wort Oil External 50 2.49
9205 KaneHaynbl macnio Calendula Oil External 50 3.95
9231 ObnenunxoBoe Macno Sea-Buckthorn Oil External 50 2.99
9230 O6nenuxosoe macno nuuiesoe Sea-Buckthorn Qil DS 100 4,99
9224  PomaluKu macnio Chamomile Oil External 50 2.49
9234  CabenbHWKa Macno Marsh Cinquefoil Qil External 50 2.49
9225  Yaru macno Chaga Oil External 50 2.49
9226 Yepeabl macno Bur-Marigold Oil External 50 2.49
9227  Yuctotena macno Celandine Oil External 50 2.49
PhytoLab
9203 [peLKoro opexa macso Walnut Oil DS 100 2.95
9206 KamdopHoe macno Camphor Oil External 30 1.19
9207 Kactoposoe macno Castor Oil DS 30 1.19
9229  JlaBHAbI Macno 3dup. Lavender Qil Essential External 25 4.09
9209 JlbHAHOE Macno Flax Seed Oil DS 236 4.09
9228 MasTbl nepeyHoit macno aoup.  Peppermint Oil Essential External 25 4.09
9211 MwuxtoBOe macno adup. Fir Needle Qil Essential External 25 4.09
9212  PacTtoponiim Macsio Milk Thistle Oil DS 100 4.95
9214 PenelHoOe Mac/o ¢ Kpanueoi Burdock Oil with Nettle External 120 3.69
9232  PeneiiHoe macno c obnenuxort  Burdock Oil with Sea Buckthorn  External 120 3.69
9215 PenerHoOe Macno ¢ nepuem Burdock Oil with Pepper External 120 3.69
9213 PeneliHoOe Macno Burdock Oil External 120 3.69
9216  Pblbuii Rup Fish Qil DS 236 4.39
9220 Ckunupgap Turpentine gum External 115 4.09
9217 TblKBEHHOE Mac/so Pumpkin Seed Oil DS 100 3.29
9218 YaliHoro gepesa macno adpup.  Tea Tree Oil Essential External 25 4.09
9219 3BKanunTa macno adup. Eucalyptus Oil Essential External 25 4.09



> Masu, kpema / Ointments and Creams
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SKU  HassaHue npenapama Product name G wsp
9717 TemoppounaabHbIN Kpem Hemor Cream 50 9.99
1505 3onoTan 3Be3aoyka 6anb3am “Golden Star” balm 4 1.69
9707 Wxtnonosas masb Ichtammol ointment 25 2.99
9703  KaneHagynbl Masb Calendula Qintment 25 2.29
9711 OKOMHUK Kpem Comfrey Ointment 50 4.99
9706  OkonHUK Kpem + CBD Comfrey Ointment + CBD 50 7.99
9709 [pononuca masb Propolis Ointment 25 2.49
9710 CabenbHUK Kpem Marsh Cinquefoil Ointment 50 4.99
9705 CepHas masb Sulfur Ointment 25 2.59
9704 CkuMnuagapHasa masb Turpentine Ointment 25 1.89
9708 LlMHKOBasa masb Zinc Ointment 25 2.79
9712  Yara kpem Chaga Ointment 50 4.99
9702  Yuctotena masb Celandine Ointment 25 2.29
GreenHelp
9701 TlemoppouganbHasa masb Hemor Ointment 25 5.99
9714 Masb Ana Hoca Npu npocTyae Cold Defense Ointment 25 4,95
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Cuponeol / Syrups 4

SKU HaseaHue npenapama Product name ml/G wspP
PhytoLab
9405 MMYHHbIN [eTckunit Cupon ¢ BULHEN Children’s Syrup with cherry 120 3.99
9408 UMyHHbIN eTtckunit Cupon ¢ manuHoi  Children’s Syrup with raspberry 120 3.99
9401 MeptycnH Cnpon Pertussin Syrup 100 3.09
9404 Cupon gna NevyeHun Liver Support Syrup 120 3.99
9403 Cupon ¢ BanepunaHon Valerian Syrup 120 3.99
9400 Conopagum cmpon Licorice Syrup 100 4.09
Salem Botanicals
9409 Antes cupon Marshmallow Syrup 100 4.09
GreenHelp
9402 3alnTa AbixaTeNbHbIX NyTen Cough Defense 100 4.09
9406 3awmTa 3peHma cupon Vision Defense 100 3.99
9407 3almTa cycTaBoB cupon Ortho Defense 100 3.99
Organic Raw Honey
9826 Még opraHunyeckuii c CBD Organic Raw Honey + CBD 218 12.99
9827 MEéz opraHM4YecKkuit c mymmné Organic Raw Honey + Shilajit 218 12.99
Organic Raw Honey + CBD Organic Raw Honey + Shilajit

BocctaHaBanBaeT mukpodaopy
KMLLEYHMKA.

* [lomoraeT paccnabutb HepBHYHO
cuctemy.

CnocobCcTBYEeT OMOIOKEHUIO
OpraHun3ma, NoBPEXAEHHOMN
KOCTHOM TKaHMU.

AT
% * CnocobCcTByeT yMEHbLIEHUIO
6onu.

* NlomoraeT CHATb BOoCNaseHue.

= % YAyu4llaeT COCTOAHNE KOXMN. I RIEET AT,

YMeHbLUaeT BocnaneHume.
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Cynnosumopuu / Suppositories

SUPPOSITORIES WITH PhyteLah SUPPOSITORIES WITH Pliyte Lah

MILK THISTLE 011 " SHILAJIT —

o e Gnaanope ¢ T S

s SUPPOSITCORIES WITH PhyteLab ! SUPPOSITORIES WITH ';LE':_:""{::}!“[;';L TrH Phytelab
SUPPOSITORIES WITH 7 s PROPOLIS SEA BUCKTHORN O1L 5
BELLADONNA EXTR 10 suppositories Al . PR
TSR e ¢ S s s
ﬁrlﬂ#hmn’ﬂm SUPPOSTTOMIES WITH

10 suppositories EED 011 10 suppositonics — =

|} suppositones

7 ...
Va

O VAGINAL BVGIENE

SKU  HaseaHue npenapama Product name Q-ty WwspP
9397 CynnosuTop. C KpacaBKom Suppositories with Belladonna #10 3.59
9340 CynnosuTop. C Mac/I0M PacTOPOMNLUN Suppositories with Milk Thistle Qil #10 3.59
9387 CynnosuTop. C MAac/IOM CeMeYEK TbIKBbI Suppositories w/ Pumpkin Seed Oil #10 3.59
9386 CynnosuTop. C Mac/IoM YailHoro gepeBa  Suppositories with tea tree oil #10 3.59
9392 CynnosuTop. ¢ mymue Mummyo Suppositories #10 6.39
9393 Cynnosutop. c 06aenmx. Mac/iom Suppositories w/ Sea-Buckthorn Oil #10 4.59
9399 CynnosuTop. C NPONOJINCOM Suppositories with Propolis #10 4.29
4090 dutoceeum ywHble Ear Suppositories #2 4.89
¥x00 3a menom / Body Care
SKU HaszeaHue npenapama Product name G/ml wsp
4221 BaHHa A/1a CHUXKeHUA Beca Weight Loss Bath 180g 4.99
4220 BaHHa ounwatowan (Conb+Tpassbl) Cleansing Bath 180g 4.99
4217 BaHHa pereHepupytowas (Conb+tpasbl)  Rejuvenation Bath 180g 4.99
4212 benadA amynbcus (BaHHa 3a/1MaHOBA) White Emulsion (Zalmanov’s bath) 236 ml 6.99
4211 entaa amynbcuaA (BaHHa 3aamaHoBa) Yellow Emulsion (Zalmanov’s bath) 236 ml 7.99
4203 Mbino x03 65% ansa cTMpkK Nobbix TkKaH  Household soap 65% Ideal Clean 200 g 1.09
4213 Mbino xo3. JIumoH ot nATteH 65% Household soap stain remover Lemon 180 g 1.09
42112 Mbino xo3sMicTBEHHOE 65% Household soap 65% 200 g 1.09
4223 Mbino aHTMbaKTepManbHoe Antibacterial Soap 0¢g 0.89
4202 Mbino bepesoBblit AeroTb Birch Tar Soap 120ml  3.29
4205 MbINo AET. C IKCTPAKTOM POMALLIKK Children’s Soap with Chamomile Extr 0¢g 0.89
4204 Mbino getckoe Children’s soap regular 145g 0.99
4209 Mbino xo3sncTBeHHOE 72% Household soap 72% 250 g 1.19
4201 XosstowKa 65% cTnpKa 6en 6enbn Hozaushka 65% bleach 200 g 1.19
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Y¥x00 3a eonocamu / Hair Care 4

ATURL IEARS P K04 MEALTI NATLRAE EART S8 FOLR TEALYT

PliytoLab PhytvLab
BASMA HENNA
Gl By Sl TURT T4 B0 NEUTRAL

KAOLIN 2 T dMabECugETHAR

PhiytoLab
HENNA
ReD

BETTAS FTIMHA

KHA KPACHLLAR

FAOCUCT FOR COLOHING == STRENGTHENING HAIR

s USSP
l 2

SKU Ha3eaHue npenapama Product name G WSP
9996 [NnHa KocmeTnyeckasa benas White Clay 100g 1.99
9997 [MnHa KocmeTnyeckana KpacHas Red Clay 100g 2.49
9998 [NnHa KocmeTnyeckan seneHas Green Clay 100g 2.49
9992 bacma ana Bosoc KpacAwas Hair coloring (Black) 100g 4.59
9994 XHa ana Bonoc b6ecupetHas Henna neutral 100 g 2.69
9993 XHa onAa BONOC KpacALLan Henna Red 100g 2.69

Yx00 3a nonocmeto pma/Dental Hygiene

S -i
EyBuou nopowok
MATHbI

e pe—
‘! ot AR Pl
g

ZEyBhou noposak
YKPEMNNEHHUE NECEH

ey e

SKU HaseaHue npenapama Product name G wsp
2904 3y6HOM Nop. ¢ MOpP. MUHEpPanamm Sea Minerals tooth powder 40¢g 1.49
2906 3y6Hol nop. 340p0Bble AECHbI Health Gum tooth powder 40¢g 1.49
2905 3y6Hol nop. OTbennsatoLwmi Whitening tooth powder 40¢g 1.49
2903 3y6HOM NOp. C aKTUBUPOBAH. Yriem Charcoal tooth powder 40¢g 1.49
2901 3y6HOM NOPOLLIOK MATHbIN Peppermint tooth powder 40¢g 1.49
2902 3y6Hol nopoluoK Ocobbii Extra tooth powder 40¢g 1.49
9141 Cnpe# ans NnonocT pTa u ropna Thoat Shield Spray 30 3.19
9127 dutopeHT Phytodentum 100 ml 2.99



SKU
1400
4401
9507
4427
4416
3279
4408
9501
9509
9504
9001
4415
4417
9503
9506
1403
1404
9508
4412
4414
4428
9502
9079

2014w
2015w
2016w
2014b
2015b
2016b
2014g
2015g
2016g
2019
2017
2018
2007
2001
2013
20134

Anmeuyka / Medicine Cabinet

HaszeaHue npenapama
Anbbyumg, (rnasHble kanam) 20%
baHKa mepn,. KPOBOOTCOCHAA
BbopHasa kucnota 3%

Bata HecTepuibHas

[NULEpPUH KOCMETUYECKUI
fopunLbl NOPOLIOK

[OPYMYHMKM — NaKeTbI

3enéHkKa

Mop, 5%

KamdopHbiin cnupt 10%
Jlioronb € rvLepmuHoOm
MapraHuoBka

Mapna meguunHCKan
MeHoBa3uH

MypasbuHaa kucnota 1.4%
HadTmauH (Kanam HasanbHbie) 0.1%
HadTmaunH (Kanam HasanbHbie) 0.05%
HawaTtblpHbI cnvpT 10%
MNepekncb Bogopoaa 3%
Mepuosbli MaacTbipb

MNMuneTtka

Cannumnosas Knucnota 2%
Cynep uucroten

Hocku u3 oBeyeit wepctn 6enble
Hocku u3 oBeyeit wepctn benble
Hocku u3 oBeyeit wepctn benble
Hocku 13 oBeyelt WwepcTu YepHble
Hocku 13 oBeuelt WwepcTu YepHble
Hocku 13 oBeyelt WwepcTu YepHble
Hocku 13 oBeuelt Wwepctun cepble
Hocku 13 oBeuelt Wwepctu cepble
Hocku 13 oBeuelt Wwepctun cepble
Hocku 13 oBeuell AeTcKMe LBETHblE
Hocku 13 oBeuei MyCcKue LBEeTHbIe
HocKku 13 oBeuelt }KeHCKMe LBEeTHbIe
Mosic neyebHbIN U3 BEPOALOXK.LLEPCTH
Mosic neyebHbIM U3 cobayelt wepcTu
HanoKoTHUK 13 cobayeit wepctu
HaKoneHHUK 13 cobaueli wepctm
Easy 40 Hocku »KeH YepHble, 6ex

Marea40 lon. }XeH 2nap., YepHble, 6ex
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Product name

Eye Drops

Glass vial for healing

Boric Acid 3%

Cotton swabs non-sterile
Glycerin

Yellow Mustard Powder
Medicinal mustard patches
Brilliant Green

lodine Solution 5%
Camphor Alcohol 10%
Lugol’s Solution with Glycerin
Potassium Permanganate
Cheesecloth gauze
Menovazin

Formic Acid 1.4%
Naphazoline drops 0.1%
Naphazoline drops 0.05%
Ammonium Hydrogen 10%
Hydrogen peroxide 3%
Capsicum Patch

Medicine Dropper

Salicylic Acid 2%

Super Cleanser

Lambs Wool Socks white
Lambs Wool Socks white
Lambs Wool Socks white
Lambs Wool Socks black

Lambs Wool Socks black

Lambs Wool Socks black

Lambs Wool Socks gray

Lambs Wool Socks gray

Lambs Wool Socks gray

Lambs Wool Socks kids colored
Lambs Wool Socks man colored
Lambs Wool Socks woman colored
Healing Belt with Camel’s Wool
Healing Belt with Dog’s Wool
Elbow Support /Dog’s Wool
Knee Support / Dog’s Wool
Easy 40 Socks woman

Marea40 Long socks woman

Q-ty
10
#12
25 ml
50¢g
30 ml
100 g
#10
15 ml
15 ml
30 ml
30 ml
3g
5m x 90sm
40 ml
30 ml
10
10
40 ml
40 ml
10 x 18sm
2 ml
30 ml
2.5 ml

35-38
39-42
43-46
35-38
39-42
43-46
35-38
39-42
43-46
1-5
40-43
36-38
# S-XXL
# S-XXL
#S
#4-7
2pairs
2pairs

wspP
2.29
15.60
1.29
1.39
1.39
1.39
1.19
1.29
1.49
1.29
1.69
2.69
3.95
2.39
1.29
1.29
1.29
1.39
0.99
1.19
0.99
1.29
2.09

2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
3.85
3.85
3.85
6.25
6.25
4.25
4.25
2.59
2.99



Anmeuka / Medicine Cabinet 4

MeouyuHcKue 6aHKu

* bBN1aroTBOPHO BO34EMCTBYIOT Ha KpoBOObpalleHe,
YAYULWAn LMPKYAALMIO KPOBU U TMMObI.

T\ * 06e3neunBaloT OT/IMUHBIN paccnabasiowmi

addeKT.

* [pMMeHSAoCA NpY BOCNaAUTENbHbIX NPOLLeccax B
rpyaHoOM KNeTKe (BocnaneHme Nerknx, 6poHxXmT).

* YNIy4LwatoT COCTOSAAHWE OpraHn3ma npw
paguKynuTe, HeBpPanrmu.

Mepyoevlili nnacmeoipo Recommended
CoAepKUT HaTypasibHble MHFPEeANEHTDI. Patch Placement

*

*

[onoXntenbHoO BAMAET Ha AbIXaTe/IbHYHO
cucrTemy.

*

[JecTBeHHOE CPeaCcTBO NpY Kaluie PasinyHoro
NPOUCXOXMAEHUS.

*

MpUMeHsETCA NpW OCTEOXOHAPO3E
NO3BOHOYHMKa, 601AX B NOACHULIE, PaAMKyUTaX,
HeBpanrmax, Cnasmax MblLLLL.

e Topyu4yHUKuU
g

:FY £ * O6n1azatoT pa3orpeBatoLLMM U OTB/IEKAIOLWMM AEACTBUEM.

b

&5 \ * PekomeHZ0BaHbI Npy 6011 B MbILILLAX, CYCTaBaX, HEBPUTAX, MATONOTMAX OMOPHO
i [BUraTeNbHOro annapara.

I * XOpoLlO NOMOratoT Npy HENPOAYKTUBHOM CYXOM KallJie.
3

* YCUAMBAKOT MECTHbIN TOK KpOBW, NOMOratoT 6bICTpO BbIBOAUTb TOKCUHDbI.

JleyebHulili nosac

06/1aCTU NPU BOCNANUTENIbHBIX NPOLLECCaXx.
* OKa3blBaeT NOALEPMKKY MbILILLAM.
* ObecneynBaeT XOpPOoLLUNIA MaccaKHbl 3 deKT.

* XopoLLo NpomnycKaeT BO3A4yX, IeTKO BNUTLIBAET BAary.
* YnydlwaeT KpoBoobpaleHme.

[BISALEM Mapans YwHeole ceevu

CHEESECLOTH * AKT1BHO ncnosnb3ytot B 6biToBbIX Jﬂhﬁ.n

Lenax: npv raxke, ybopke, =

ﬁ NPUrOTOB/IEHUW MULLY, 3aLUUTE OT
100% Cotton ﬁ HaceKkoMblIx, GunbTpaLUm.

e s % BbICOKMIA yPOBEHDb MOMIOLLEHMA U * [TpOrpeBatoT YLLHYI0 PaKOBUHY, yMEHbLLAOT
other kitchen and home uses, cleaning, YAEPKMBAHMWA KUAKOCTEN. BOCMa/IMTE/IbHbIE MPOLLECChI.
dusting, decorating, painting, etc
* Washable & Reusable % CaenaHo 13 100% xnonkKa. * MArKo yfanatoT pasmArdyeHHble cepHble
* Fine Mesh NPO6KK 1 BbIBOAATCA HAPYXKY 3arpA3HEeHums.

16" x 35" (5m x 0.9m)
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SKU

3126
3215
3127
3100
3115
3116
3189
3281
3151
3152
3114
31141
3257

7220

1043
9158
9120
9164
9815
1066
9816
9072
9817
9803
9171

9203
9209
9230
9216
9217

9405
9408
9827
9826

4212
4211

Recommended by Phytolab

HazeaHue npenapama

3Bepoboi

30/10TOM KOpPEeHb
Kpanusa
OpnyBaHYMK
Pomaluka
Pomaluka
C1BUPCKNIA KeHblueHb
CmopoauHa YepHas
Conopaka

Yabpeu,

LWnnoBHMK
LLnnoBHMK
OXxMHauesn

MMMYHHbIN Yai

AcKkopburHOBaA KNcioTa
30/10TOM YC HacToMKa
MMMyHHble Kanau (Mccon)
MMmyHHble Kanau (3xmHaues)
MaTo4YHOE MOJIOYKO Kancy bl
Mymune

lMpononuc kKancynel
MponosiMca HacTolKa
[MyennHHas nbinbLa

Yara kancynbl

IXMHaLen HacToMKa

lpeuKoro opexa macno
JlbHAHOE macno

0O6nennxoBoe Mac/so nuileBoe
Pbi6uit Kup

TblIKBEHHOE Mac/0

MmyH. [eT. Cupon ¢ BULLIHEN
NmyH.OeT.Cupon ¢ ManmHom
Mépn, opraHnMYeckunii ¢ Mymmé
Még, opraHmyeckuit c CBD

benaa amynbcua
Kentaa amynbcma

18

Ascorbic Acid (Roll)

Basket Plant Tincture
Immune Defense(Hyssop)
Immune Defense(Echinacea)
Royal Jelly capsules

Mummyo

Propolis capsules

Propolis Tincture

Bee Pollen

Chaga capsules

Echinacea Tincture

Oil

Walnut Oil

Flax Seed Qil

Sea-Buckthorn Qil

Fish Qil

Pumpkin Seed Oil

Syrup

Children’s Syrup w/ cherry
Children’s Syrup w/ raspberry
Organic Raw Honey + Shilajit
Organic Raw Honey + CBD
Bath

White Emulsion (Zalmanov’s bath)
Yellow Emulsion (Zalmanov’s bath)

Immune Support
Product name Part of Plant
Herb
St. John’s Wort Herb
Rhodiola Rosea Root
Nettle Leaf
Dandelion Root
Chamomile Flower
Chamomile Flower
Siberian Ginseng Root
Black Currant Leaf
Licorice Root
Garden Thyme Herb
Rose Hips Berries
Rose Hips Berries
Echinacea Herb & Flower
Herbal Tea
Immune Support Tea
Dietary Suppliment

DS
DS
DS
DS
DS

DS
DS
DS
DS
DS

DS
DS
DS
DS
DS

G/ml

50
50
35
50
30
114
40
50
50
50
100
454
35

20 t/bags

11 tab

30
50
50

30 caps
5

100 caps
30

60 caps

101 caps
50

100
236
100
236
100

120
120
218
218

236 ml
236 ml

wsp

1.99
4.59
1.99
3.05
1.99
4.39
2.49
2.49
2.09
2.09
1.99
6.29
2.39

3.15

0.89
3.29
4.19
4.19
4.95
3.05
8.15
1.79
6.95
5.05
3.19

2.95
4.09
4.29
4.39
3.29

3.99
3.99
12.99
12.99

6.99
7.99



SKU

3103
3125
3126
3212
3159
3144
3132
3115
3116
3189
3168

3121

7214
7209

9068
9114
1011
9066
9170
9013
9811
9821
9028
9012
9807
9073
9185
9119
1011

9229
9224
9228

9216

9826
9403

Recommended by Phytolab

Nerve system support

HazeaHue npenapama

BanepuaHa

Adywwuua

3Bepobol

Kunpein y3KoAnCTHbIN
Menuca

MsaATa nepeyHana
MycTbIpHUK

Pomaluka

Pomawka

CUBUPCKUI KEHbLLEHD
Xmenb

YcnokouTenbHbIn cbop

YCNOKOUTENbHbIN Yait
Yan ana cHa

BospbIWHMKA HacToMKa
BosApbIWHMKaA HacToMKa
BanepuaHKKM aKCTpaKT
BanepuaHbl HacToMKa
BanokopauH ¢puto
Banokopmung,
BeuepHnas BanepuaHa
3awmTa noKkos
3eneHunHa Kanam
Kopsanon H
MyCTbIPHUK Kancy bl
MycTbIpHMKA HACTOMKa
YcnoKkouTenbHble Kanau
dutocep,

BanepuaHbl 3KCTPaAKT

NaBHAbl macno adump.
Macno pomaluKku

MaATbl NnepevyHon macno adpup.

Pbi6nii xup

Még opraHunyeckuin c CBD

Cupon c BanepmaHoi

Product name
Herb

Valerian
Origanum

St. John’s Wort
Fireweed

Lemon Balm
Peppermint
Motherwort
Chamomile
Chamomile
Siberian Ginseng
Hop

Herbal Blend
Relaxation Plus Tea
Herbal Tea
Stress Relief Tea
Sleep Well Tea

Dietary Suppliment
Hawthorn Tincture
Hawthorn Tincture
Valerian Extract
Valerian Tincture
Phyto Valocordin
Valocormidum
Evening Valerian

Calm Defense

Zelenin Drops
Corvalol N
Motherwort capsules
Motherwort Tincture
Calm Defense Drops
Phytosedum

Valerian Tablets

oil

Lavender Qil Essential
Chamomile Qil
Peppermint Qil Essential
Fish Qil

Syrup

Organic Raw Honey + CBD

Valerian Syrup

Part of Plant

Root
Herb
Herb
Herb
Leaf
Leaf
Herb
Flower
Flower
Root
Cone

DS

DS
DS

DS

DS
DS

DS

External

External

External
DS

DS

G/ml

50
35
50
50
30
35
35
30
114
40
30

50

20 t/bags
20 t/bags

30
100
50 tab
30
50
25
60 caps
60 caps
30
30
100 caps
30
50
100
50

25
50
25

236

218
120

19

wsp

2.09
1.99
1.99
2.19
1.99
2.09
1.99
1.99
4.39
2.49
1.99

2.29

3.15
3.15

1.29
3.29
1.49
1.39
5.69
1.49
3.95
5.05
1.39
6.99
5.05
1.29
4.19
3.29
1.49

4.09
2.49
4.09

4.39

12.99
3.99



SKU

3112
3261
3272
3126
3278
3127
3122
3265
3128
3157
3132
3124
3109
3135
3179
3259
3267
3102
3139
3114
31141

3119
3162
3285

7210
7211

9174
9822
9183
1030

Recommended by Phytolab
Kidney & Bladder support

HassaHue npodyKkyuu Product name
Herb

bepesa Birch

BpycHuKa Foxberry

Bacunek Cornflower

3Bepoboli St. John’s Wort

3emnsHKKa Wild Strawberry

Kpanusa Nettle

Nén Flax

MapeHa Kpacu/ibHas Madder

MaTb-1-Mauexa Coltsfoot

OpTOCUDOH ThIYMHOYHbIN Indian Kidney Tea

MyCTbIPHUK Motherwort

Cnopbliw (ropew, NTUYMIA) Knot Grass

TonokHAHKa (meaBexbu ywkn) Uva Ursi

TbICAYENUCTHUK Yarrow

YKpon Dill

daconb Bean

deHxenb Fenne

duranka Viola

XBoul, noneson Horsetail

LLInnoBHMK Rose Hips

LLInnoBHMK Rose Hips
Herbal Blend

MouyeroHHbI cbop Water Balance Tea

MoveuHbIn cbop Kidney Care Tea

MpoTrB KamHel B noykax cbop Kidney Stones Tea
Herbal Tea

MoueroHHbI Yait Water Balance Tea
MoyeyHbIN Yaii Kidney Support Tea

Dietary Supplement
YponecaH Urolesan

Yponorunyeckas 3awmTa Urino Defense
Urino Defense Drops

Cystone

Yponornyeckume Kanam
UncrtoH

300posbie noYKu

Notes

Buds
Leaf
Flower
Herb
Leaf
Leaf
Seeds
Root
Leaf
Leaf
Herb
Herb
Leaf
Flower
Seeds
Shells
Seeds
Herb
Herb
Berries
Berries

DS
DS
DS

DS
DS

DS
DS
DS
DS

G/ml

50
35
20
50
50
35
100
35
35
50
35
50
50
40
50
50
75
50
35
100
454

50
50
50

20t/b
20t/b

25
60 caps
25
60 tab

*  [1lpu 80CNAAUMENbHbIX MPOUECCax 8 MOYKAX - OTBAPbI NOEBOro XBOLLa,

TOJTIOKHAHKMW.

wsp

4.99
2.09
1.99
1.99
2.29
1.99
1.99
3.19
2.19
2.29
1.99
2.99
1.99
2.19
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.99
1.99
6.29

2.29
2.29
2.29

3.15
3.15

5.99
5.05
5.99
6.75

*  [lpu yucmume - OTBapbl N3 TbiICAYE/IMCTHUKA, TONTOKHAHKU U 6epé303b|x noyek.

*  [l1na ebleedeHuUs KaMmHeUl U3 noYek - OTBapPbl TOJIOKHAHKMWN, 6epé3OBbIX Nno4ek;

HACTOM U3 INCTbEB 3EMSAHUKN U BPYCHUKM.
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Recommended by Phytolab

Liver support
SKU HaszeaHue npodyKyuu Product name Notes G/ml wsp
Herb
3101 BeccmepTHUK Everlasting Flower 35 2.19
3125 Oywmnua Origanum Herb 35 1.99
3126 3Bepoboi St. John’s Wort Herb 50 1.99
31461  KaneHpyna Calendula Flower 227 9.99
3127 Kpanuea Nettle Leaf 35 1.99
3107 KyKypy3a Corn Silk 25 1.99
3144 MsaTa nepeyHan Peppermint Leaf 35 2.09
3100 OayBaHYMK Dandelion Root 50 3.05
3113 Mu»Kma opraHuk Tansy Flower ORG 50 2.89
3131 MonbiHb Mugwort Herb 50 2.19
3145 Pactoponwa Milk Thistle Hull 50 1.99
3251 PacToponuwa Milk Thistle Seeds 50 2.09
3115 Pomaluka Chamomile Flower 30 1.99
3116 Pomaluka Chamomile Flower 114 4.39
3124 Cnopbliw (ropew, NTUYMIA) Knot Grass Herb 50 2.99
3135 TbICAYENUCTHUK Yarrow Flower 40 2.19
3274 Lnkopuii Chicory Root 40 2.09
Herbal Blend
3287 MeyeHOYHbIN cbop Liver Care Tea DS 50 2.29
Herbal Tea
7223 MeyeHOUHbIN Yal Liver Support Tea DS 20t/bags 3.15
Dietary Supplement
1029 Liv-52 Liv -52 DS 100tab  6.95
1031 Annoxon Allochol DS 50 tabl 3.79
9808 PacTtoponiua Kancysbl Milk Thistle capsules DS 100 caps 5.05
Oil
9203 lpeuKoro opexa macno Walnut Oil DS 100 2.95
9209 JlbHAHOE Macno Flax Seed Oil DS 236 4.09
9212 PacToponwmu macno Milk Thistle Qil DS 100 4.95
9217 TbIKBEHHOE Mac/o Pumpkin Seed Oil DS 100 3.29
Syrup
9404 Cupon gna NeyeHn Liver Support Syrup DS 120 3.99
Suppositories
9340 CynnosuTop. ¢ pactoponwon  Supposit with Milk Thistle Qil #10 3.59

PekmasibHbie cBe4M € MacIOM PacToOponLUImn cnoco6cm6yf0m
bonee 6blcmp0/wy 8CACbLIBAHUKO 8 OpeaHU3M.

SUPPOSITORIES WITH PhytoLab
MILK THISTLE OIL

CYTIOIHTURIN €
\-i'f.u “1om ("E:’mm r.u-mmllll‘lj
10 suppositories

lpeumyuwecmeo ucrnonb308aHUA Cyrnno3umopues:

* YCKOPSAIOT TepaneBTUYECKUIM 3P PEKT.
* CHMXKalOT PUCK aNIepruvyecKkmx peakuunn.
* He BbI3bIBAlOT pa3gpaxeHune HKKT.

21



SKU

3286
3125
3126
3146
31461
3127
3108
3282
3128
3144
3130
3115
3116
3151
3123
3152
3134
3192
3140
3114
31141

3163
3292
3291

7206
9186
7220
7246

1043
1137
9120
9164
9069
9177
9815
1133
9074
9816
9072
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Recommended by Phytolab

HaseaHue npodykyuu

AHUC

Aywwua
3Bepoboit
Kanenpgyna
KaneHnpyna
Kpanusa

Jlvna

ManuHa
MaTb-n-mauexa
MsaTta nepeyHasn
MofOPOXKHMK 6O/bLLON
Pomaluka
Pomaluka
Conogka
CocHa

Yabpel,
Yepepa
Yepepa
Wanden
LLInnoBHMK
LLInnoBHMK

OTxapKusatowmin cbop
Mpu MpocTtyae cbop

MpoTnBOBOCNANUTENBHbIN cOOp

BpoHX0NUTMYECKMIA Yali

[na nonockaHua ropna 1 nonocTtu pta

MMMyHHbIM Yait
JInnosblii Yan

AckopburHoBas K1caoTa
AcnunpuH

MMmyHHble Kanau (Mccon)
MMMyHHble Kanau (dunHauen)
KaneHaynbl HacTolKa

Kanau gna Hoca

MaTo4YHOE MOIOYKO Kancy bl
Mapauetamon

Mepua CTPy4YKOBOro HacTOMKa
Mpononuc Kancynbl
Mpononnca HacTolKka

Cold season

Product name
Herb

Anise
Origanum

St. John’s Wort
Calendula
Calendula
Nettle

Linden
Raspberry
Coltsfoot
Peppermint
Plantain
Chamomile
Chamomile
Licorice

Pine

Garden Thyme
Bur-Marigold
Bur-Marigold
Sage

Rose Hips
Rose Hips
Herbal Blend
Breathe Easy Tea
Anti-Cold Tea

Anti-Inflammatory Tea
Herbal Tea

Breathe Easy Tea

Throat Shield t/b

Immune Support Tea
Linden Tea

Dietary Supplement
Ascorbic Acid (Roll)
Aspirin

Immune Defense (Hyssop)
Immune Defense(Echinacea)
Calendula Tincture

Nose Defense Drops
Royal Jelly capsules
Paracetamol

Capsicum Tincture
Propolis capsules

Propolis Tincture

Notes

Seeds
Herb
Herb

Flower

Flower
Leaf

Flower
Leaf
Leaf
Leaf
Leaf

Flower

Flower
Root
Buds
Herb
Herb
Herb
Leaf

Berries
Berries

DS
DS
DS

DS

DS
DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS
DS

G/ml

50
35
50
25

227
35
35
35
35
35
40
30

114
50
35
50
40

114
45

100

454

50
50
50

20t/b
10t/b x3g

20t/b

20t/b

10 tabl
10 tabl
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
30 ml
30 caps
10 tabl
50 ml
100 caps
30 ml

wsp

1.99
1.99
1.99
2.09
9.99
1.99
2.39
1.79
2.19
2.09
1.99
1.99
4.39
2.09
1.99
2.09
1.99
4.29
1.99
1.99
6.29

2.29
2.29
2.29

3.15
3.09
3.15
3.15

0.89
0.99
4.19
4.19
1.79
3.19
5.95
0.99
1.59
8.15
1.79



SKU

9142
9817
9176
9141
9076
9171

9206
9209
9219
9211
9220
9217

9409
9402
9405
9408
9826
9401
9400

1505
9714
9709
9704

4401
3279
4408
9001
4414
2007
2001
20134
2013
2014w
2015w
2016w
2014g
2015g
2016g

Ha3eaHue npodyKyuu

Mponocon

MyenmHHana nbinbLa

Cnpe# gns ropna

Cnpelt gna nonocTu pTa v ropna
3BKa/MNTa HaCTOMKa

IXMHaLLen HacTomKa

KamdopHoe macno
JlbHAHOE macno

Macno aBkanunTa adpump.
MuxToBOE Macno adpup.
Ckmnungap

TbiIkBEHHOE Mac/o

AnTtes cupon

3awmTa ApIXxaTenbHbIX NyTeMn
NMyHHBIN [eTcknin Cupon ¢ BMLW
MMyHHbIN OeTckuia Cupon ¢ man
Mépg, opraHmnyeckuin c CBD
MNepTycuH Cupon

Conogku cupon

3onoT1as 3Be3a04Ka 6anb3am
Masb A4na Hoca Npu NpocTyae
Masb lNMpononuca
CkunupapHaa masb

baHka mepn. KpoBoOTCOCHaA
lopunLbl NOpoLoK
[OPYNYHUKM — NaKeTbl
Jltoronb ¢ ranuepruHom
Mepuosbln MnacTbipb

MNosic neyebHbIM U3 BepOAIOXK.LLIEPCTH
Mosc neyebHbIN U3 cobayein wepctu

HaKoneHHMK 13 cobayel wepcTm
HanoKoTHWK 13 cobauein wepctu
Hocku 13 oBeyen wepctn benblie
Hocku 13 oBeyelt wepcTtn benble
Hocku u3 oBeyen wepctn benblie
Hocku 13 oBeuyel Wwepctu cepble
Hocku 13 oBeueli lwepctu cepble
Hocku 13 oBeuyel Wwepctu cepble

Recommended by Phytolab

Cold season

Product name
Dietary Supplement
Proposol
Bee Pollen
Throat Defense Drops
Thoat Shield Spray
Eucalyptus Tincture
Echinacea Tincture
Oil
Campbhor Oil
Flax Seed Qil
Eucalyptus Oil Essential
Fir Needle Qil Essential
Turpentine gum
Pumpkin Seed Oil
Syrup
Marshmallow Syrup
Cough Defense
Children’s Syrup w/ cherry
Children’s Syrup w/raspbery
Organic Raw Honey + CBD
Pertussin Syrup
Licorice Syrup
Ointment
“Golden Star” balm
Cold Defense Ointment
Propolis Ointment
Turpentine Ointment
First Aid
Glass vial for healing
Yellow Mustard Powder
Medicinal mustard patch.
Lugol’s Solut w/Glycerin
Capsicum Patch

Knee Support / Dog’s Wool
Elbow Support /Dog’s Wool
Lambs Wool Socks white
Lambs Wool Socks white
Lambs Wool Socks white
Lambs Wool Socks gray
Lambs Wool Socks gray
Lambs Wool Socks gray

Healing Belt with Camel’s Wool
Healing Belt with Dog’s Wool

Notes

DS

DS
DS
DS

External
DS
External
External
External
DS

DS
DS
DS
DS

DS
DS

External
External
External
External

G/ml

58 ml
60 caps
30 ml
30
30 ml
50 ml

30
236
25
25
100
100

100
100
120
120
218
100
100

25
25
25

#12
100 g
#10
30 ml
11x18
# S-XXL
# S-XXL
#4-7
#S
35-38
39-42
43-46
35-38
39-42
43-46
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wspP

4.29
6.95
3.19
3.19
1.09
3.19

1.19
4.09
4.09
4.09
4.09
3.29

4.09
4.09
3.99
3.99
12.99
3.09
4.09

1.69
4.95
2.49
1.89

15.60
1.39
1.19
1.69
1.29
6.25
6.25
4.25
4.25
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45



Recommended by Phytolab

SKU

3103
3155
3125
3127
3156
3144
3113
3130
3131
3115
3116
3166
3133
3124
3135
3179
3267

3117
3136
3118
3293

7205
7213

1001
9823
9173
9075
9028
9070
9084
9810
1109

9203
9207
9209
9230
9216
9217
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HazeaHue npodyKyuu

BanepuaHa

Lesacun

Aywuua

Kpanusa

JlanyaTtka KonraH

MaATta nepeyHas
Muxxkma

MofopPOXKHUK BoNbLLOM
MonbiHb

Pomaluka

Pomaluka

CabenbHuk

CeHHa

Cnopbliww (ropew, NTUYMIA)
TbICAYENNCTHUK

Ykpon

deHxenp

AHTUremoppounaanbHbin cbop
enyaoyHo-KuweyHbln cbop

enynoyHobit cbop
CnabutenbHbIi c6op

KenyaoyHbIn Yyai
CnabutenbHbIN Yai

AKTUBMPOBAHHbIM Yro/b
OunabeTtnyeckme Kancynbl
enygouHble Kanam
3Bepob0os HacToMKa
3efeHnHa Kanaum

MaATbl NepeyYyHoM HacToMKa
MonbiHM HaCcTOMKa

CeHHa Kancynbl

®ecrtan

lpeLukoro opexa macno
Kactoposoe macno
JNlbHAHOE macno

Digest Support

Product name
Herb

Valerian
Elecampane
Origanum

Nettle

Tormentilla
Peppermint

Tansy

Plantain

Mugwort
Chamomile
Chamomile

Marsh Cinquefoil
Senna

Knot Grass

Yarrow

Dill

Fennel

Herbal Blend
ProctoHelp Tea
GastroHelp Tea
Stomach Tea
Cleanse Well Tea
Herbal Tea

Digest Support Tea
Cleanse Well Tea
Dietary Supplement
Activated Charcoal
Blood Sugar Defense
Stomach Defense Drops
St. John’s Wort Tincture
Zelenin Drops
Peppermint Tincture
Mugwort Tincture
Senna leaf capsules
Festal

Oil

Walnut Oil

Castor Oil

Flax Seed Oil

O6nenunxoBoe macno nuilesoe Sea-Buckthorn Qil

PbIbuiA Kup
TbIKBEHHOE Mac/10

Fish Oil
Pumpkin Seed Oil

Notes

Root
Root
Herb
Leaf
Root
Leaf
Flower
Leaf
Herb
Flower
Flower
Root
Leaf
Herb
Flower
Seeds
Seeds

DS
DS
DS
DS

DS
DS

DS
DS
DS
DS
DS
DS
DS
DS
DS

DS
DS
DS
DS
DS
DS

G/ml

50
50
35
35
50
35
50
40
50
30
114
45
50
50
40
50
75

50
50
50
50

20 t/bags
20 t/bags

10 tab
60 caps
50
30
30
30
30
100 caps
10 tab

100
30
236
100
236
100

A4

2.09
2.19
1.99
1.99
2.19
2.09
2.89
1.99
2.19
1.99
4.39
2.09
1.99
2.99
2.19
1.89
1.89

2.29
2.29
2.29
2.29

3.15
3.15

0.99
5.05
2.99
1.09
1.39
1.19
1.19
5.05
1.90

2.95
1.19
4.09
4.99
4.39
3.29



SKU

3170
3126
3199
3127
3255
3115
3116
3259
3258

3177

7201

9823
9802

9209
9217

SKU

3154
3103
3146
31461
3199
3144
3269
3150
3178
3109
3179

7208

9068
9114
9172
9182
9825

9073

HazeaHue npodykyuu

Anp

3Bepoboi
Knesep KpacHbIl
Kpanusa
MaH:xeTka
Pomaluka
Pomaluka
daconb
YepHuKa

OunabeTtnyeckuii cbop

OunabeTnyecknii yai

3auwmTa ot AMabera
TonnHambyp Kancynbl

Oil
JNlbHAHOE Macno Flax Seed Oil
TblIKBEHHOE Macno Pumpkin Seed Oil

Blood Pressure Support

HazeaHue npodyKyuu Product name

Herbs
boApbIWHKK Hawthorn
Banepunana Valerian
Kanengyna Calendula
Kanenayna Calendula
Knesep KpacHbIi Red Clover
MsaTta nepeyHas Peppermint
Omena 6enasn Mistletoe
MacTywba cymKka Shepherd’s Purse
CyweHunua TonaHas Cudweed
ToNOKHAHKa (MeABeX YLIKN) Uva Ursi
YKpon Dill

Herbal tea

Perynunpyowmin asneHume Yam

BospbIWHMKa HacTOMKa
BospbIWHMKaA HacTOMKa
TMNepToHMYEeCKMe Kaniu
MMnepToHMYeCcKMe Kanam
3awmTa oT AaBneHus

MMycTbIpHWKA HAaCTOMKa

Recommended by Phytolab

Blood Sugar Support

Product name
Herb

Calamus

St. John’s Wort

Red Clover

Nettle

Ladies Mantle
Chamomile
Chamomile

Bean

Bilberry

Herbal Blend

Blood Sugar Care Tea
Herbal Tea

Blood Sugar Support Tea
Dietary supplement
Blood Sugar Defense
Jerusalem Artichoke

Blood Pressure Support Tea

Dietary supplement
Hawthorn Tincture
Hawthorn Tincture
Hyper Tonic

Blood Pressure Defense Dr.

Blood Pressure Defense

Motherwort Tincture

Notes G/ml
Root 50
Herb 50

Herb&Fl 35
Leaf 35
Herb 35

Flower 30

Flower 114

Shells 50
Leaf 50

DS 50

DS 20 t/bags

DS 60 caps
DS 100 caps

DS 236
DS 100
Notes G/ml
Berries 50
Root 50
Flower 25
Flower 227
Herb & Flower 35
Leaf 35
Herb 50
Herb 50
Herb 30
Leaf 50
Seeds 50
DS 20t/b
30
100
DS 50
DS 50
60 caps
30

25

wspP

2.59
1.99
1.99
1.99
2.19
1.99
4.39
1.89
2.39

2.95

3.15

5.05
6.45

4.09
3.29

wsp

2.09
2.09
2.09
9.99
1.99
2.09
2.29
1.99
2.09
1.99
1.89

3.15

1.29
3.29
3.99
4.19
5.05

1.29



Recommended by Phytolab

Men’s Health
SKU HaseaHue npodyKyuu Product name Notes G/ml wsp
Herb
3261 bpycHKUKa Foxberry Leaf 35 2.09
3155 [esacun Elecampane Root 50 2.19
3125 [Aywwuua Origanum Herb ORG 35 1.99
3126 3Bepoboii St. John’s Wort Herb 50 1.99
3127 Kpanusa Nettle Leaf 35 1.99
3132 T[lycTbIpHUK Motherwort Herb 35 1.99
3115 PomaluKa Chamomile Flower 30 1.99
3135 TbicAYENUCTHUK Yarrow Flower 40 2.19
3152 Yabpel, Garden Thyme Herb 50 2.09
Dietary supplement
2113 S3X FORUMULA S3X FORUMULA 6x15ml 18.00
2111 TabneTku ANs NONOBOM aKTUBHOCTMU Tablets for better sex 10 tab 25.00 4.39
9818 3awwmTa npocTtaTbl Procto Defense 60 caps 5.05
9175 Cnpeli ANnA NOBbIW NOJOBOM aKTUBH Aphrodisiac for man Spray 30 ml 3.49
9161 KpacHbIit KOpeHb HaCTOMKa Red Root Extract 50 ml 3.99
9822 Yponormyeckasa 3awmra Urino Defense 60 caps 5.05
Suppository
9387 CynnosuTop. C Mac/ioM CEMeYeK TbiKBbl Suppositories w/ Pumpkin Seed Oil #10 3.59
9393 Cynnosutop. c 06a1ennx. Maciom Suppositories w/ Sea-Buckthorn Oil #10 4.59
9399 CynnosuTtop. C NPOMNoJNCOM Suppositories with Propolis #10 4.29
Herbal Tea
7210 MoYeroHHbI1 Yamn Water Balance Tea 20t/bags 3.15
oil
9209 JlbHAHOE Macnio Flax Seed Oil DS 236 4.09
9217 TblKBEHHOE MaC/o Pumpkin Seed Oil DS 100 3.29
Ortho Support
9711  OKOMHUK Kpem Comfrey Ointment 50 4.99
9407 3awwmTa cycTaBOB cMpon Ortho Defense 100 3.99
9827 Mép opraHuUYecKuii c Mymuné Organic Raw Honey + Shilajit 218 12.99
S$3X FORUMULA- Aphrodisiac for Man

cnipeli 818 nosaocmu pma c agppoou3uaKkom

Natural Testosterone Booster*

* [lelicTByeT 6bICTPO, YCTOMYMBO U
abdeKTMBHO.

* [pobyKAaeT Nos0BOE BAEYEHME.
* [InUTeNnbHbI ocBeXKatoLWmii 3 deKT pTa.

Cnocob npumeHeHus: ‘

Xopouo B36onTatb. A5 6bICTPOro -
Greenlicly

pesynbTaTa BNpbICHYTb B MONOCTb Atbi e

pTa oT 6 Ao 12 pas 3a 30-40 MmuHyT,
KaK MUHUMYM, nepes pusnyeckomn - @ =
61m3ocTblo. Unu, ecav nnaHupyete
MMeTb GU3nYecKyto 611M30CcTb BeYEpOM
TO B Te4YeHune gHsa 3-4 pasa oT 2-X 40 3-X
BCMPbICKMBAHUN.

s
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* Y/lyyliaeT ceKcyanbHY aKTUBHOCTb.
* MMoppeprKMBaeT 340P0BbIN YPOBEHD
TecTocTepoHa.

* HaTypa/ibHblii cbanaHCMpPOBaHHbIN
COCTaB A5 NOAAEPHKKN GYHKLMMU
npocTaTthl.

Cnocob npumeHeHus:

Xopolwwo B36onTate. Ans 6biCTporo
pesy/ibTaTa BNPbICHYTb B MOAOCTb pTa

[0 6 pa3 nepeps dusnyeckom 6a1M30CTbiO.



SKU

3126
3215
3146
31461
3127
3282
3255
3159
3144
3150
3131
3132
3115
3116
3124
3135
3138
3140

4220
4217
4221
9180
7213
7203
3120
3293

9340
9386
9393
9399

9819
9826
9807
9183

9992
9214
9994
9993

HaszeaHue npodykyuu

3Bepoboit
30/10TOM KOpeHb
Kanenayna
KaneHngyna
Kpanusa
ManuHa
MaH:xeTKa
Menuca

MsaTa nepeyHan
MacTywba cymKa
MonbiHb
MycTbIpHMK
Pomaluka
Pomaluka
Cnopbliw (ropew, NTUYKIA)
TbICAYENUCTHUK
Yucroten
Wanden

Oumwatowan BaHHa (Conb+Tpasbl)
PereHepupytowas BaHHa (Conb+TpaBsbl)
BaHHa 4219 CHUXKeHUs Beca

[na noxyaeHus Kanam

CnabutenbHbIM Yait

Yait gns noxyaeHus

MoxyaeHus cbop

CnabutenbHbIi c6op

CynnosunTop. ¢ MacJ0M pacToponium

CynnosuTtop. ¢ 0baenmnx. Maciom
CynnosuTtop. ¢ NPonosncom

[MHeKkonornyeckas sawmTa
Még, opraHmnyeckuit c CBD
MycTbIpHMK Kancynbl
Yponoruyeckue Kanam

Bacma ans Bonoc Kpacawas
PeneltHoe macsio ¢ Kpanueomn
XHa ans Bonoc becuseTHan
XHa 419 BOIOC Kpacsaluas

Recommended by Phytolab
Women’s Health

Product name
Herb
St. John’s Wort
Rhodiola Rosea
Calendula
Calendula
Nettle
Raspberry
Ladies Mantle
Lemon Balm
Peppermint
Shepherd’s Purse
Mugwort
Motherwort
Chamomile
Chamomile
Knot Grass
Yarrow
Celandine
Sage
Weight Control
Cleansing Bath
Rejuvenation Bath
Weight Loss Bath
Weight Control Drops
Cleanse Well Tea
Weight Loss Tea
Weight Lost Blend
Cleanse Well Blend
Supppository

Notes

Herb
Root
Flower
Flower
Leaf
Leaf
Herb
Leaf
Leaf
Herb
Herb
Herb
Flower
Flower
Herb
Flower
Herb
Leaf

Suppositories with Milk Thistle Qil
Cynno3sunTop. C Mac/Jiom YaliHoro gepesa Suppositories with tea tree oil
Suppositories w/ Sea-Buckthorn Oil

Suppositories with Propolis

Dietary Supplement
Gyne Defense

Organic Raw Honey + CBD

Motherwort capsules
Urino Defense Drops

Hair Care

Hair coloring (Black)

Burdock Oil with Nettle

Henna neutral
Henna Red

G/ml

50
50
25
227
35
35
35
30
35
50
50
35
30
114
50
40
40
45

180 g

180 g

180 g
50

20 t/bags
20 t/bags

50
50

#10
#10
#10
#10

60 caps
218
100 caps
25

100 g
120
100 g
100 g
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wsp

1.99
4.59
2.09
9.99
1.99
1.79
2.19
1.99
2.09
1.99
2.19
1.99
1.99
4.39
2.99
2.19
2.09
1.99

4.99
4.99
4.99
4.19
3.15
3.15
2.29
2.29

3.59
3.59
4.59
4.29

5.05
12.99

5.05

5.99

4.59
3.69
2.69
2.69



«Tpa8HUK»

YHUKanbHoe cobpaHue
OnuUCcaHul NEeKapcmMeeHHUX
mpas u ux ceoticms. Co0epxum
UHCMPYKUUU 1o npasusbHOMy
Mpu20mossieHUro U NpUMeHeHUo
omeapos, Hacmoes u cbopos 8
OOMQAWHUX YC/108USX.

Jlyywiue peuyenmel HapoOHOU
PenenTsbl 340pOBbLS MEOUL{UHbI 014 80C U 8AWUX
0 6U3KUX.

S5

First Time Order - 10% Off from Our www.PhytoLabws.us

Tel.: 856-981-0727
Info@salembotanicals.com, Tel.: 856-299-3331 (Office)
www.SalemBotanicals.com



